Registration form for

Certificate of Achievement in Polish and Central European Studies

Name Class
Major Student ID #

CPU Box or Local Address

Email Address

Home/Permanent Address

street address

City State Zip

Phone ( )

I. Primary Courses (6)

A. Social Sciences (PSCI, HITS, ECON) Semester
Completed

1.

2.

3.

4.

B. Languages/Cultures

(over)

http://www sas.rochester.edu/psc/CPCES/undergraduate/certificate.html

11/11/2021

Grade


http://www.sas.rochester.edu/psc/CPCES/undergraduate/certificate.html

I1. Additional Courses (4) - four courses from either the primary or secondary lists;
or four substitute courses approved by a faculty advisor on the PCE Studies
Committee.

Semester Grade
Completed
1. -
2. -
3. -
4. —
PLEASE NOTE:

e No primary course may be taken satisfactory-fail, and no more than one
secondary course may be taken satisfactory/fail.

e For certification, students must complete these course requirements with an
overall GPA of 2.0 or higher.

Certificate Advisor's Signature

Date

THIS COMPLETED FORM MAY BE SUBMITTED:

e TO THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES CENTER IN MOREY 206
OR

e E-MAILED DIRECTLY TO ONE OF THE MSC ADVISORS.

http://www sas.rochester.edu/psc/CPCES/undergraduate/certificate.html
11/11/2021


http://www.sas.rochester.edu/psc/CPCES/undergraduate/certificate.html

